41
60

11
16
18
19
22
23
24
25
29
34
36
44
51
64
74
88
89
91
95

VS.

Anthony Stolarz G 1

Joseph Woll G 47
Simon Benoit D 4

Christopher Tanev D 9

Max Domi C 12
Mitch Marner RW 13
Steven Lorentz C 17
Calle Jarnkrok C 19
Jake McCabe D 20
Matthew Knies LW 22
Scott Laughton LW 23
Brandon Carlo D 24
Pontus Holmberg RW 25
Auston Matthews C 26
Dakota Mermis D 29
Morgan Rielly D 36
Philippe Myers D 48
David Kampf C 63
Bobby McMann C 71
William Nylander RW /2

Nicholas Robertson LW 75
John Tavares C 77
Oliver Ekman-Larsson D 78
81
89

BUFFALO SABRES

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS

Tuesday, April 12, 2025, 7:00 p.m.

®

Ukko-Pekka Luukkonen G

James Reimer G
Bowen Byram D
Zach Benson LW
Jordan Greenway LW
Joshua Norris C
Jason Zucker LW
Peyton Krebs C
Jiri Kulich C
Jack Quinn RW

Mattias Samuelsson D
Jacob Bernard-Docker D

Owen Power D
Rasmus Dahlin D
Beck Malenstyn LW
Noah Ostlund C
Tyson Kozak C
Isak Rosen RW
Ryan MclLeod C
Tage Thompson C
Connor Clifton D
J] Peterka RW
Jacob Bryson D
Sam Lafferty C
Alex Tuch RW

Referees: Cody Beach (32), Peter MacDougall (38)
Linespersons: Shandor Alphonso (52), Brandon Grillo (75)
Anthem Singer: Cami Clune



